
&3 &3
&3

&3&3

&3&3&3

&3

&3&3

&3

&3

&3

&3
&3

&3

&3

&3
&3

&3

&3

&3

&3
&3 &3&3&3

&3
&3

&3

&3

&3

&3

&3

&3
&3&3

&3&3

&3
&3

&3

&3

&3

&3

&3
&3

&3&3

&3

&3

&3&3
&3

&3

&3

&3

&3

&3

&3

&3&3

&3

&3

&3

&3

&3
&3

&3

&3

&3

&3

&3

&3

&3

&3

&3

&3

&3 &3

&3

&3
&3

&3
&3

&3

&3

&3

&3

&3

&3

&3

&3

&3

&3

&3

&3

&3&3

CORALVILLE

")W66

")W66

")F50

")W64

")F46

")F44

")F8W

")W62

§̈¦80

§̈¦80

£¤218

£¤6

£¤6

¬«965

¬«1

BENTON ST

MELROSE AVE

DU
BU

QU
E S

T
BO

YR
UM

ST

1S
T A

VE

SS
CO

TT
BL

VD

2008 - 2012 Reportable Crash History
All Urban Crashes
Motorcycle Related
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